1300 998 100

ﬁ;im egi's Magnol i a

142 Reserve Road, Upper Coonera, old
Coast QLD 4209

Pl ease note — Valid for those entering care

after 1 July 2014. Prices correct as of 19 My Eg?gyélgh[tgegbiGAged
2024.

@gfgpcé fWﬁ or type unknown

Accommpdat i on Cost and Paynent Cui de

Thi s gui de should be read in conjunction with the Regis Fees and Charges
Qui de. The accommopdation cost is up to a maxi num of the advertised price
by roomtype and is payable via a Refundabl e Accomobdati on Deposit (RAD),

Dai | y Accommobdati on Paynent (DAP) or as a conbination of both a RAD and
DAP.

Note, the DAP is based on a Maxi mum Perm ssible Interest Rate (MPIR) that
is set by the Australian Governnent and reviewed quarterly. The MPIR is

applied at the rate applicable at date of your agreenent and does not
change.

Private StandardSingle with shared en suite

Ref undabl e Accommodat i on Maxi mum Dai | y
Room Cost s Deposit (RAD) up to a or Acconmpdat i on Paynent
o maxi mum val ue of ( DAP)
*Addi ti onal

charges may apply $425, 000" $97. 58"



Private SelectSingle with shared en suite

Ref undabl e Accommopdati on Maxi mum Dai | y
Room Cost s Deposit (RAD) up to a . Acconmpdation
o maxi mum val ue of ( DAP)
*Addi ti onal
charges may apply $475. 000" $109. 05"

Private PremunSingle wwth private en suite

Ref undabl e Accommopdat i on Maxi mum Dai | y
Room Cost's Deposit (RAD) up to a or Acconmmodat i on
o maxi mum val ue of ( DAP)
* Addi ti onal
charges may apply $475, 000" $109. 05"

Private SuperiorSingle with private en suite

Ref undabl e Accommodat i on Maxi mum Dai | y
Room Cost s Deposit (RAD) up to a or Acconmodat i on
o maxi mum val ue of ( DAP)
*Addi ti onal
charges may apply $525, 000" $120. 53"

Private DeluxeSingle with private en suite

Ref undabl e Accommodat i on Maxi mum Dai | y
Room Cost s Deposit (RAD) up to a or Acconmmodat i on
o maxi num val ue of ( DAP)
*Addi ti onal
charges may apply $550, 000" $126. 27"
Doubl eShared with shared en suite
Ref undabl e Accommodati on Maxi mum Dai | y
Room Cost s Deposit (RAD) up to a or Accomodat i on
o maxi nrum val ue of ( DAP)
*Addi ti onal
charges may apply $400, 000" $91. 84"
Doubl e Sel ect Shared with private en suite
Ref undabl e Accommopdati on Maxi mum Dai | y
Room Cost s Deposit (RAD) up to a or Accomodat i on
o maxi mum val ue of ( DAP)
* Addi ti onal

charges may apply $550, 000" $126. 27"

Paynment

Paynment

Paynment

Paynment

Paynment

Paynment



Not e, shoul d the accommodati on information and costs within this guide
differ fromthe My Aged Care (MAC) portal (due to the tine lag in
updati ng MAC), please view this guide as applicable.



